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BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO

"IN TEE MATTER OF THE HEARING :
'CALIED BY THE OIL COMSERVATION |
‘COMMISSION OF MEW MEXICO FOR ,
HR PURPOSE OF COMBIDERING: |
i

i

CASE No. 2583
Order No. R-2280

This cause came on for hearing at 9 o'clock a.m. on June M,
’:1962. at santa Pe, New Mexice, befoxe the Oil Conservation Commis~-
'siom of Wew Maxico, hereinafter referred to as the "Commission.”

fif MOw, oo this__]7tL day of July, 1962, the Commission, a
qmzu-hd.nqm-oat and being fully advised in the premises,

EINDS:

(1) That due public notice baving been given as regquirsd by
hw, the Commission has jurisdictiom of this cause and the subject

ynnttor thereof.
(2) That the applicant, S. P. Yates, has requested that
;Case No. 2583 be digmisged.
IT ]S TERREFORE ORDERED:
That Case No. 2583 is hereby dismissed.

DONE at Santa Fe, New Mexico, on the day and year herein-
ahovc designated.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OXIL CORSERVATION COMMISSION |

EDWIN L. MECHEM, Chairman

i cralde

B, 8. WALKER, HemberZ

ﬂJ%

< T

A. L. PORTER, Jr., !‘ember & Secretary
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LAND COMMIBSION KR

MERMOER

&. 8. JOMNNY WALKER

GOVERNOR
EDWIN L. MECHEM
CHAIRMAN

State of Nefa Bexica

STATE GEOLOGIST §
.. A L.PORTRR, JR, ]
SECRETARY - DIRECTON

OTHER

P. 0. BOX 871
SANTA FE

July 17, 19¢2

Mr. A. J. Losee Re: cCase m'.‘._ﬁ?.nd s8¢
Losee and Stewart
Attorneys at Law Order No._ 3-2390 and 3-2281

Cazper Building - ». 0O, Drawer 239 Applicant;
Artesia, New Mexico

S. P. Yates and Marvey 5. Yates
Dear 8ir:

Enclosed herewith are two copies of the above-referenced
Commigsion order recently entered in the subject case.

’ » Very truly yours,

/.)/@Az:,,

Vi -
A. L. POKRTER, Jr.
Secretary-Director
ir/

Carbon copy of order also sent to:

'Hobbs OCC x
Artesia OCCc x
Aztec OCC
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I BEFORE THE

' : OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Santa Fe, New Mexico

l June 14, 1962

:

REGULAR HEARING

Lem e el e owm. wems Famoms hazmooo— o ostom S s DTV W2 m w e e e e e e

IN THE MATTER OF:

FARMINGTON, W, w0,
PHOMC 325.11082

Application of S. P. Yates for permission to drill
a well in the ‘potash~-oil area, Eddy County, New
Mexico. Applicant, in the above-styled cause,
seeks permission to drill a well to the Yates
formation in the SW/4 SE/4 of Section 21, -
Township 19 South, Range 30 East, Eddy County,
New Mexico, which well would be located within
the potash-0il area as defined by Order No.
R-111-A, as amended.

IN THE MATTER OF:

Application of Harvey E. Yates for permission to
drill a well in the potash-0il area, Eddy County,
New Mexico. Applicant, in the above-styled cause,
seeks permission tc drill a well to the Yates
formation in the NE/4 SE/4 of Section 9,
Township 19 South, Range 30 East, Eddy County,
New Mexico, which well would be located within
the potash-o0il area as defined by Order No.
R~-111-A, as amended.

* BEFORE:

Governor Edwin L. Mechem
Mr. A. L. (Pete) Porter
Mr, E. S. (Johnny) Walker

DEARNLEY-MEIER REPORTING SERVICE, Inc.

ALBUGUERQUE, N, “,
PHONE 243.669!

TRANSCRIPT OF PROCEEDINGS

= R Sy

; ‘ MR. PORTER: We're going to call next Case 2583, Case

2583 and 2584, we have had requests for dismissal on both of the

R T TR

cases,
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MR. MORRIS: Application of S. P. Yates for permission
i to drill a well in the‘potash-oil area, Eddy County, New Mexico.
i If the Commissibn please, both of the subject wells
?r :? are located on Federal land, and the U; S. Geological Survey has
i i‘ z-z‘ - o o 3 e - - : ety
- e notified the operator of each proposed well that the U, S,
Ly Zz
v + 30 i s
i g i Geological Survey will not approve the drilling of the well.
. s )
" ) Inasmuch as the U.S.G.S. has already acted, Mr. S. P, Yates and | .-
e ES Mr. Harvey E, Yates request that the subject cases be dismissed.
- = MR. PORTER: Cases 2583 and 2584 will be dismissed.
;é ” : % ¥ F X X
a QZD STATE OF NEW MEXICO )
N ~ ) ) ss
- E COUNTY OF BERNALILLO )
[
. E I, ADA DEARNLEY, Notary Public in and for the County of
i gg Bernalillo, State of New Mexico, do hereby ceitify that the
(3] T
\ Eg foregoing and attached Transcript of Proceedings before the New
. — : ;
e Eﬂ Mexico Oil Conservation Commission was reported by me in steno-
4 - : - : o
a >; type and reduced to typewritien transcript under my personal
v Eg supervision; that the same is a true and correct record of said
- Cotrsd . :
R proceedings to the best of my knowledge, skill and ability,
N i
= g Z3 WITNESS my hand and notarial seal this 25th davy of June,
1962,
- g3
7z : -
. ;/45254// '._fég&4>7©{z4d"<L;__ f
NOTARY PUBLIC / |
; . My Commission Expires:
2 June 19, 1963,

Sask . abmi st




LAW QFFICES

LOSEE AND STEWART

N H
A.J. LOSEE CARPER BUILDING - P, O. DRAWER 229
EDWARD B. STEWART ARTESIA, NE:w MEXICO L

1 June 1962
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~Mr, A, L. Porter, *Jr.. Secretary e :
0il Conservation Commission . i o e
Post Office Box 871 ‘

Santa Fe, New Mexico

"Re: Applications of harvey E Yates and
S. P. Yates et al for Drilling Loca-
tion within the Potash-Oil Area.

Dear Mr, Porter: ) §

. Under date of May 10, 1962 I transmitted tripllcate copies of
applications of Harvey E. Yates and S. P. Yates et al for appro-
val of drilling locations within the PotashPOil Area:

1. The NE/4% SE/4 Section 9, Township 19 South,
Range 30 East, N.M.P.M.

2. The SW/U SE/4 Section 21 wanshn; 19 South,
Range 30 East, N.M.P.M.

The proposed location of Mr, Harvey E. Yates was included in
Federal 0il and Gas. Lease NM 02337. We have this date received
from Mr, John A, Anderson, Regional 0il andEGas Supervisor,:a
decision denying the approval of Mr. HarveyiE. Yates! Notice of
Intention to Drill. A photocopy of this denial is enclosed for
your files,

The location ‘of S. P. Yates et.al is 1ncluded in PFederal 011 and:
Gas Lease NM 020/41. We have this date received from Mr. John A.
Anderson, Regional Oil and Gas Supervisor, ‘a decision dv“d¢u5 A
approval of Mr, S. P. Yates' Notice of Intention to Drill this
well., A photocopy of this denial is enclosed for your files.

In view of these decisions of the Geological Survey, it now appears
that any decision by the New Mexico 01l Conservation Commission

approving either of these locations would be of no force. 'Accord-
ingly, and on behalf of Mr. Harvey E. Yates 'and Mr. S. P. Yates,
we hereby request that the captioned appllcations be withdrawn and

XUl g

G

g AT
b



Me., A, L, Porter, Jr., Secretary
01l Conservation Commission

1 June 1962 <

Page 2

the pending cases be dismissed. Unless I hear from you to the
Contrary, I will assume that the June 14, 1962 hearing before
the New Mexico 0il Conservation Commission on these two cases
has been vacated. ’

AJL: jat
Enclosure
ce: John A, Anderson
Mr. M. L. Armstrong
T. E. Lusk

R. H. Blackman
Harvey E. Yates

. S. P, Yates
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UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
CEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Drawer 1857
Mswell, New Mexico

ey 29, 1962

Mrx, m £. Ystas
309 Cazpar Buildiag
Artasia, Bew Mexieo

Dasxr Nx. Yatss: " _

Under date of Mevember 13, 1961, you filed a Notice of Istention
to Brill well Federsl Me. 1 in the WERSZX sec. 9, T. 19 5., R, 30
K., N.M.P. K., Bddy County, New Mexico, on lead included tn lasge

Bew Mezico 02337, to & depth of 2,350 feet o test the Yetes for-
aatiee. ‘

The pasposed lecation 1s In the potuh sres prescribad by the
Secratary of the Iaterior in his exder of October 18, 1951, and

is sleo in the area covered by New dMexico Ofl Couservations Com-
aigsion Order No. R-111-a, .

In our opinion the drilling of the well would uultu wadus
waste of potash deposits snd comstituts s hesard te, ox

wndunly
interfer with, mining operstioms betng conducted for . ths entzec-
tion of potesh depesits. '

Pursusat to ssthority delegsted to the Resiomal 04l and Cas Superx-
viser on May 10, 1962, 27 F.R. 4314, 1 hevaby domy appsevel of
the Kotice of Intemtion to Priil described in the fomageing.

VYery truly yours,
[CA0 223 2o A, AnDERSON

JOHM A, AMBKER. %
kegional 0il and Gas Supervisor

Copy to: Washington /
Mr. AL L Gosce, Drawer 239

J. Artesia v

IN REPLY REFER TO:
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UNlTED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Brawar 1857
nuuu. Fnu m:

8. P. Yates It Al

399 Caxper Building
Avtssia, Bev Mexice

Geat lanam:

‘Sndor date of Newesber 13, 1261) you filed & Metise of Inteution

to Brill weil Wo. 1 kmex Federal i the SUGSEE sec. 21, T, 19 5.,

R K., N.N.P.U, ity Gouty. Nev Naxise, on land iulubd im
lsase New NMexico Wt.

!

,,thpnmummuuehpcmmmunm

Sesretary of the Iaterier in ks order of Sutober 18, 1951, mdé

umnm-mmmniumuxmme-
miseion Ovder Ne. 2-111-4, i

x-mmmmmnosmnnmmuuu
waste of petash depoeits, Aeeuih.x’ porsueat e suthericy
aw»mwax-ﬁc—wunm 1962,

27 2.3, 4814, 1 havedy deny spprpval of the htl.u of m«cm
te Brill iuc:ihad in the ﬁoupu;. ‘

Copy to: Mr. a. J. Losee, /

Drawer <39
Avtesia, N. M.
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INREPLY REFER TO:




No. 18-62 -

DOCKET: REGULAR HEARING - THURSDAY — JUNE 14, 1962

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION - 9 A.M., MORGAN HALL, STATE LAND OFFICE BUILDING
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

ALLOWABLE: (1) Consideration of the oil allowable for July, 1962.

(2) Consideration of the allowable production of gas

- o W o V- S .t: Y T - T oo o SO
T > waPs 3 3 § Y TAAGay ST -ten y&v&uucu ruu.&.a -in Lea-and

Eddy Counties. New Mexico. Jonsideration of the
allowable production of gas for nine prorated pools

in San Juan, Rio Arriba, and Sandoval Counties, New
Mexico for July, 1962, also presentation of purchaser's
nominations for the six-month period beginning August
1, 1962 for that area. ‘

CASE 2049: (Reopened)
Application of the 0il Conservation Commission on its owm
motion to reconsider the special rules and regulations for
the Devils Fork-Gallup Pool, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico.

Case 2049 will be reopened pursuant to Order No. R-1670-B
to permit interested parties to appear and present testimony
relative to the effectiveness of the special rules and
“regulations for the Devils Fork-Gallup Pool.

CASE 1641: {Recpened)
Application of the 0il Conservation Commission on its own
motion to reconsider the special rules and regulations for
the Angels Peak~Gallup 0il Pool, San Juan County, New Mexico.

Case 1641 will be reopened pursuant to Order No. R-1410~C

to permit interested parties to appear and present testlnony
relative to the effectiveness of the special rules and
regulations for the Angels Peak-~Gallup 0il Pool.

CASE 2583: Application of S. P. Yates for permission to drill.

a well in the potash-oil area, Eddy County, New Mexico.
Applicant, in the above-styled cause, seeks permission to
drill a well to the Yates formation in the SW/4 SE/4 of
Section 21, Township 19 South, Range 30 East, Eddy County,
New Mexico, which well would be located within the potash-

5 oil area as defined by Order No. R-11l1l-A, as amended.
CASE 2584: Application of Harvey E. Yates foi pexmission to drill a

well in the potash-oil area, Eddy County, New Mexico.
Applicant, in the aboue-styled cause, seeks permission to
drill a well to the Yates formation in the NE/4 SE/4 of
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Docket No. 18-62

CASE 2584: (Cont.)
Section 9, Township 19 South, Range 30 East, Eddy County,

New Mexico, which well would be located within the potash-oil
area as defined by Order No. R-11ll-A, as amended.

CASE 2585: Southeastern New Mexico nomenclature case calling for an
order creating new pools and extending and abolishing certain
existing pools in Lea and Roosevelt Counties, New Mexico.

{a) Create a new oil pool for Pennsylvanian production,
degigmated as the West Allison-Pennsylvanian Pool, and

described as:

TOWNSHIP 8 SOUTH, RANGE 36 EAST, NMPM
Section 31: wWW/4

{(b) Create a new oil pool for Drinkard production, designated
-~ as the Goodwin-Drinkard Pool, and described as:

TOWNSHIP 18 SOUTH, RANGE 37 EAST, NMPM
Section 30: NW/4

(c) Create a new o0il pool for Devonian production, designated
as the Monument Draw-Devonian Pool, and described as:

TONNSHIP 23 SOUTH, RANGE 38 EAST, KMPM
Section 17: SE/4

(d) olish the Rast Prairie-Pennsylvanian Pool, described as:

TOWNSHIP 8 SOUTH, RANGE 36 EAST, NMDM
Section 23: SW/4

{e) Extend the North Anderson Ranch~-Wolfcamp Pool, +to include:

TOWNSHIP 15 SOUTH. RANGE 12 ERET  amenas

‘Section 2B: N/2 SW/4

TOWNSHIP 16 SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST, NMPM
Section 1: Lots 4 & 5

(f) Extend the Allison-~Pennsylvanian Pool to include:

.l e TOWNSHIP 8 SOUTH, RANGE 36 EAST. NMPM
; Section 36: E/2 NW/4
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Docket No.

18-62

(a)

(h)

(1)

(3)

(k)

(1)

(m)

TOMNSEIP 8 SOUTH, RANGE 37 xas‘r__J___mn

Section 32: 8/2

Section 34: NW/4
Extend the North Justis-DPevomian Pool to inclunde:

SOUTH GE 37 : M

Section 1: SW/4

Section 2: SE/4

Extend the North Justis-?ussellan Pool te include:

ggggnxp 24 SOUTH, RANGE 37 EAST, HHRH ,

Section 35: SE/4

N

Extend the Forth Justis Tubb-Drinkard Pool to iaclude:s

24 E 37 M

Section 35: sSwW/4

Extend the Pearl-Queen Pool to include:

. HIP 19 35
Section 23: E/2 BE/4
Section 24: NW/4

TCWNSHIP 20 SOUTH, RANGE 35 EAST, NMPM

Section 4: W/2 RE/4

Extend the South Prairie-Pennsylvanian Pool to inclnde:

TOWNSHIP 8 SOUTH, #AWGE 36 EAST, NMPM

Section 22: N/2

Section 23: W/2
Extend the Triste Draw-Delaware Pool to include:

TOWNSHIP 23 SOUTH., RANGE 32 EAST, NMPM

Section 26: SE/4

Extend the Vacuum=-Abo Pool to include:

l'l » Lal

u;s h lO GOJT“ kd ;r‘ 35 n-aT' N--a

Section 2: NE/4
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Docket No. 18-62

CASE 2586:

iqg/

Northwestern New Mexico nomenclature case calling for an

order extending existing pools in Rio Arriba and san Juan,
Counties. : )

(a) Extend the Fulcher Kutz-Pictured Cliffs Pool to include:

(b) Extend the Bianco~Mesaverde Pool to include;

Section 4: All
8ection 9: N/2

(c¢) Extend the Flora Vista-neéaverde Pool to include:

(d) Extend the South Blanco~-Tocito 0il Pool to iaclude;

TOWNGHTIP 27 NORTH, RANGE 7 WEST, NMPM
Sectibn 1: §g/2

Section 2;: g/2
Section 3: sE/4
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POTASH COMPANY OF AMERICA

MINE AND R rfyb;’jnv: P. D, BOX 231 o CARLSBAD, NEwW

W ‘? \‘3\

MEXICO . TU S$-2731}

May 11, 1962

R. H. BLACKMAN
RESIDENY COUNSEL

4 ‘ A, L. Porter Jr.

= Secretary Director of the New Mexico
0il Conservation Commission

P. 0. Box 871 ‘

Santa Fe, New Mexico

Re: R-111-A - SW/USE/L 3ec. 21, T.19.S., R.30 E.

Dear Mr. Porter:

Under date of Ncvember 22, 1961, we objected to the driiling

of an 0il and gas test well on the SW/4SE/4 of Section 21,
T.1%2, S.R.30 E.

Mr. A, J. Iossee of Artesia has requested that we waive the
arbitration before the Secretary Director of the New Mexico
011 Conservation Commission as bprovided in Order R-111-A and
consent to hearing of the application of his client, Mr.
Harvey Yates, at the regular June hearing of the Commission.
This letter will evidence our consent to waiver of arbitra-

tion, and to hearing the case at the regular hearing on June
14, 19062.

3}

R BN, b AR

Very truly yours

1. ’fh Cimbin tAL‘E:\

’ﬁésideﬁg Codﬁgelr

\¢¢: A, J. lossee, Attorney—at—Law, Artesia, New Mexico
‘\ V. A, Zandon, Southwest Potash Company

N\»AJT. E. Iusk, Attorney~at-ILaw, Carlsbad, New Mexico
%}’ “ Donald S. Stubbs
R“\ W\ John ¥. Hall

L A G A,

MEMBER: AMERICAN POTASH INBYTITUTE




A. 0. LOSED CARPER BUILDING - P, O. DRAWER 239
EDWARD B, STEWART ARTESIA ,NEW MEXICO

.Santa Fe, New Mexico

LAW OFFICES

LOSEE AND STEWART

10 May 1962

Mr. Richard Morris, Attorney
0i1l Conservation Commission

Dear Mr. Morris:

In accordance with my telephone conversation with Mr. A, L.

Porter, Jr., enclosed you will Please find triplicate copies

of each of the following:

1. Application of Barvey E., Yates for approval
of the NE/4 SE/4 Section 9, Township 19 South,
Range 30 East, N.M.P.M., as a drilling loca-
tion within the Potash-011 Area.

2. Application of S. P. Yates for approval of
the SW/4 SE/4 Section 21, Township 19 South,
Range 30 East, N.M.P.M., as a drilling loca-
tion within the Potash-0il Area.

Commission and understand that the cases will be heard on
June 14, 1962. 1In the event the protestants have no objec~

With a carbon copy of this letter, we are fumnishiong each of
the protestants with a copy of the application invol

their respective potash leases. We are also furnishing the
USGS and your Artesia office with copies of this application,

Thank you in advance for your attention to this matter.

Very y yours

A. 1. Hose Oy




Mr. Richard Morris, Attorney -2~ 10 May 1962

¢c Mr. James Knauf
UsGs - E
Carper Building
Artesia, New Mexico

M. L. Arms trong
0il Conservation Commission
Artesia, New Mexico 7

Mr. T. E. Lusk
“Attorney at Law

112 N. Canyon
Carlsbad, New Mexico

Mr. R. H. Blackman
Potash Company of America
Box 31

Carlsbad, New Mexico

Yates Petroleum Corporation
309 Carper Building
Artesia, New Mexico
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- COMMISSION ORDER R-111-A. .

-
i

BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF
S. P. YATES FOR APPROVAL OF THE ’
SW/4 SE/4 SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 19
SOUTH, RANGE 30 EAST, N.M.P.M., EDDY
commr NEW MEXICO, 'AS A DRILLING
LOCATION WITHIN THE 'POTASH-OIL AREA

AS DETINED BY TiiE OIL CONSERVATION

Case No. g”.

R 98 E% BE G0 00 €
Sy DN .

‘ve
i

*e
-

APPLICATION

COMES S. P. YATES by his attorneys), Losee and
Stewart, and réspectfully state: |

1. That Applicant'is’the owner of Federxal 0il and
Gas lehse NM.02041 coverihg among other landé the SW/4 SE/4
Section 21, Township 19 South, Range 30 East, N. M.P. M., Eddy
County, New Mexico.

2. That on November 17, 1961, theéApplicaﬁt filed

his ﬁotiee of intention to drill a'well to tést the Yates

 formation, expected to be encountered at 2075 feet below the

surface in the ceater of the said SW/4 SE/4 Section 21, and

a Plat showing the locatlon of sa1d well, w1th the Arte81a
office of the 0il Conservation Commission, hereinafter refer-
red to as “Commission". That said drilling location is in

the Potash~0il Area as defined in Commission Order No. R-111-A,
That copies of said Notice of intention to drill and Plat are
attached as Exhibits "A" and "B", respectively, and by refer-

ence are made a part hereof,




N RO OO g

A 3. That a copy of said Notice of intention to drill
and Plat were mailed by registered mail to Potash Company of
America, the potash lessee holding a lease on land within oﬁe
mile of said proposed well location. That on November 22,
1961, Potash Company of America did protest the drilling of

the well at the proposed location for the reason that it

——— -

will result in undus waste of potach dapogits of gubstantial

| value, a copy of said protest being attached as Exhibit ﬁ?‘

and by reference made a part hereof.

4, That Applicant waives the arbitration confer-
ence provided for in Commission Order No. R-~111-A aﬁd requests
that this matter be set for hearing. That Potash Company of
America has orally advised the Applicant that it‘likewise
waives the arbitration conference.

WHEREFORE, Applicant prays the order of the Commis-
sion, as foliowéi

a) Thét this matter be set for hearing before the
Commission ;nd due notice be given thereof as required by law.

b) That the Commission approve the SW/4 SE/4 Section
21, Township 19 South, Range 30 Easc, N.M.P.M., Eddy County,
as a drilli

New Mexico.

k4

ng location for Applicant within the

Potash-0il Area as defined by Commission Order No. R-111-A.
¢} And for such other relief as may be just in the

premises. ’

S. P. YATES

\

A, J. see of
LOSEE AND STEWART
P. O, Drawer 239
Axrtesia, New Mexico

By




Budget Buresu No. 3-RAN.4.
Approval expires 12-31-88.

’ (Form aaae . -
) (SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE) Land o Slmta PR

UNITED STATES : " ]
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR C B e ;
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

e P T

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

| i
! ‘ ‘i SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF .
SUBEQUEMT KEFORT OF SHOOTING OR ACTIMZING . ..

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRI .. . . ...
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS . (.1 7.7 - |
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL 1[ _____ ‘mmamno«mn...,.m..
|
l

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE ... __ ... ..
NOTICE OF IMTENTION TO ABANDON WELL .. ... ... . . P )

R B B TRRR S S R AR N S

(WMOICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)

 Soveber 13

Tem Podera} ‘
WellNo. ... 3 islocated . w _ft. from.. m line and - 3999 from {w line of sec. . B
w2 - 158 X% Reniliindl

e e i e Nod T T ey T (Ramgsi - oty T
Now Maxiee

Feld) T T (County or Subdivision) T (Bleke of Tariteryy T

AT R XA D ST
H

The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is m’ ft.

DETAILS OF WORK

ted depiha to ¢ jactive senda -‘h”d—.nﬁt-.wlmmdwﬂwm tavdicate mudding johe, coment-
- »‘lng ’dnu.‘un‘ll“h.r important propossd wark: '

TR St

(State of and

b S N T

viys
b s
|
|
i
?

L AR

S ZISFS

;
i
:
:
g
z

1 understand thet 2his plan of work must receive appeoval In writing by the Gaclogical Survey belore aperations may be cammenced.

- s - W -~

BeTo 1aWes 55 ]
Carper Betidine o
e e 0
Mrvests, “ov Yemieo By Kile: Aardete > Q -
. ‘~,

GFO AK2040

EXHIBIT IIAN
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: i s g NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION _OMMISSION Revieod $/1/57
oY) BT WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT .
o amweares | T SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE N
s i FRORATION 4PFICE 1 |
w ] smasven , ;
o SECTION A f
L . Lease ell No. 4
: S5 .P Ya?e" Btal hnox Federai 1
' e - Tn-atk:n [ S hﬂ!tH e 1 County e [
. i =135 R-30~-5 Eddy
§ 660 feet from the * South lise aad 1980 feet from the  Eagt lise
o ev. |Producing Formatica Poat . Dedicated Acteage: 7
3313.7 L 40 Acres
4 1. ls the Operator the caly owner in the dedicated actenge outlined on the plat below? YES_X NO . (""Ouner’’ means the person
who bas the right to drill into end to produce from any pool md to appropriate the production eitber for bﬂnl/wlork-:dl-l 3
anotker. (635—3-29 () NMSA 1935 Comp. )
2. ¥ the amswer to question one is ''80,” bave the interests of all the owners been con»hd-ted by co-nnnuu agreement o other- -
g wisze? YES NO . If answer ia ''yes,’”’ Type of Consolidstion
E 3. If the answer to question two is ''no,”’ list all the owners and their tespective interests below:
_ g Owner Laad Descriptioa
£ .
£
o
&
% SECTION B , CERTIFICATION
L R»}P—E 1
s | | | hereby certify tast the information
| | in SECTION A above is trae aad com~
?‘ I' | plcte to the bec of my keowledge and
: z !
! !
$ ‘ ' |
g L' ------- + _______ T - + ——————— 7] Positioa
i ; } Geologist
i | | .
| l S P. Yates
A | | N
s | , 11-13-61
- " } i
- 54 1 i 1
S
{ { I hereby certify that the well location
“ | | shown oo the plat in SECTION B was
¥ -l | plotted from fieid notes of actual
| i surveys made by me or under my
i |- supervision, and that the same is truc
] | aad correct to the best of my knowledge
e e e + ——————————————— —4 and belief.
{
| I e
i ¢ I 19201 Date Sutveyeu
i o= - - - .- H | iovemcer il, 10}
| L . | Registe red Professioasl Engineer
[ ‘. 1) ¢ & and/vi ey Semi v
| L ‘
- I -
—— e,
0 330 660 990 1'320 I&detw 240 2000 1500 o0 s -
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